
Rank ID Name Country
1 20521102191 Navrá+lová	
  Hana CZE
2 20521101912 Szabová	
  Eliška CZE
3 21651001055 Švajčiaková	
  Ingrid SVK
4 21651102190 Švajčiaková	
  Lívia SVK
5 20831303331 Horvath	
  Anna HUN
6 21651001053 Daitová	
  Veronika SVK
7 xxx Lacko-­‐Bartošová	
  Lucia SVK

Rank ID Name Country
1 11461000498 Motyka	
  Kamil POL
2 10831102182 Duma	
  Sándor HUN
3 11511000046 Barulin	
  Andrey RUS
4 11651000089 Burger	
  Boris SVK
5 10521102186 Brandejs	
  Tomáš CZE
6 11651102185 Brezník	
  Pavel SVK
7 10521101918 Pour	
  Tomáš CZE
8 11651000166 Dait	
  Ľubomír SVK
9 11651102183 Dubec	
  Eugen SVK
9 10521303605 Navrá+l	
  Jiří CZE
9 10521303310 Václavek	
  Petr CZE
9 10831202843 Vitális	
  Dániel HUN
13 xxx Majzlan	
  Lukáš SVK
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Rank ID Name Country
1 20521101912 Szabová	
  Eliška CZE
2 20831303331 Horvath	
  Anna HUN
3 21651102190 Švajčiaková	
  Lívia SVK
4 20521102191 Navrá+lová	
  Hana CZE
5 21651001055 Švajčiaková	
  Ingrid SVK
6 21651001053 Daitová	
  Veronika SVK

Rank ID Name Country
1 11651102185 Brezník	
  Pavel SVK
2 11461000498 Motyka	
  Kamil POL
3 10831102182 Duma	
  Sándor HUN
4 10521102186 Brandejs	
  Tomáš CZE
5 11651000166 Dait	
  Ľubomír SVK
6 11651000089 Burger	
  Boris SVK
7 10521303310 Václavek	
  Petr CZE
8 10521303605 Navrá+l	
  Jiří CZE
9 10831202843 Vitális	
  Dániel HUN
10 11651102183 Dubec	
  Eugen SVK
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